

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore
Special ST Case No. 16(09)2016
Special Case No. 197/2016
CNR: WBSP01-019349-2016

Present: Rimpa Roy, Judge (JO code: WB00822),
Special Court & 2nd A.S.J.,
Alipore, South 24-Parganas.

Order No. 74
Dt. 15.09.2025

Accused M. Parvatha Nathan is produced from J.C through V.C.S.

Today is fixed for hearing of argument.

Case is adjourned.

Fix **18.11.2025** for production of accused and hearing of argument.

Accused be remanded to J.C till next date.

sd/-
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.